
POKE
Build your own poke bowl!
STEP

1
BASE

Rice 
Lettuce 
Rice & Lettuce Mix

140 Cal
10 Cal
80 Cal

STEP

2
PROTEIN

Tuna 
Salmon 
Inari 
Crab Salad 
Shrimp
Spicy Tuna
Spicy Salmon
Spicy Shrimp

60 Cal
115 Cal

250 Cal
95 Cal
70 Cal
80 Cal

130 Cal
80 Cal

STEP

3
VEGGIES

Avocado
Carrot 
Cucumber
Edamame
Seaweed Salad
Jalapeño
Sweet Corn
Mango
Red Onion
Red Radish
Fried Onion

90 Cal
25 Cal

5 Cal
90 Cal
45 Cal

5 Cal
35 Cal
35 Cal
25 Cal
10 Cal

160 Cal

STEP

4
SAUCES

Sushi Sauce 
Poke Sauce
Japanese Dressing
Yum Yum Sauce

110 Cal
150 Cal
100 Cal
250 Cal
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A 2,000-calorie diet is used for general nutrition advice, but individual 
calorie needs may vary. Our products may contain or come into con-

tact with common allergens. Please check the label for full details.



SPRING ROLL
Build your own spring roll!

STEP

2 PROTEIN

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Shrimp

STEP

1 BASE

Rice Paper & Noodle 35 Cal
35 Cal210 Cal

STEP

3 VEGGIES

Carrot 
Cucumber
Lettuce
Purple Cabbage
Mango
Jalapeño
Cilantro

5 Cal
< 5 Cal
< 5 Cal
< 5 Cal
10 Cal

5 Cal
< 5 Cal

STEP

4 SAUCES

Peanut Sauce
Sweet Chili Sauce
Hoisin Sauce

100 Cal
70 Cal
80 Cal

APPETIZERS
Dumplings(Chicken)

Inari Sushi 
Onigiri 
Surimi Salad or Spicy Tuna

DESSERTS
Berry Mochi Bites
Matcha Mochi Bites
Mango Sticky Rice

200 Cal
220 Cal
100 Cal

240 Cal
240 Cal
160 Cal

5.49
4.99
3.75

3.99
3.99
4.99

A 2,000-calorie diet is used for general nutrition 
advice, but individual calorie needs may vary. 

Our products may contain or come into contact 
with common allergens. Please check the label 

for full details.

Didn’t see your favorite sushi roll?
Just ask—we’ll make it fresh for you!

Choose 1

Choose 3 Choose 1

399

Spring Roll Only!
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0.5 oz

0.3 oz

1 oz

1 oz

1 oz

1 oz


